

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8110 OF 2011

MANOJ KUMAR JINDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJNI MAHAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.(NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master